Legal Notices

These terms apply to the website of the ISTION SRL and its users. ISTION SRL may decide at any time to

amend these terms and post the modified document on the website.

ISTION SRL will not be liable for any modification, suspension or termination of the service, or loss of

related information.

Users assume all risk for any damage to their computer system or loss of data that results from obtaining

any content from the website, including any damages resulting from computer viruses.

The content is provided on a "as is", "as available" and "with all faults" basis.

Contents

The content of the website is intended as an informational and educational tool relating to the ISTION

activities. The content is designed for start-ups founders, entrepreneurs, researchers, public and private

investors, and professionals operating in the fields of start-ups, investments, science and business.

With the aim of giving information, the website may propose links to other websites and include content

provided by third-parties. However, ISTION SrI has no responsibility to whether this content, or the content

of the linked websites, is accurate or complete.

Contact details

Any questions regarding the website and its services may be addressed to:

ISTION SRL

C.so Alessandro Tassoni 31/A

10143 Torino, Italy.

Email: info@istion.ventures